SHORT QUOTATION CALL iIOlt]EE

Sealed quotations are invited from intending Electrical HT/MV Contractor for the work "Supply and

lnstallation of Decorative lights for Childrens Park near Health Centre, Sambalpur University" at an estimated

cost of Rs.1,91 ,216/- (Rupees one lakh ninety one thousand two hundred and sixteen) only so as to reach the

undersighed on or before 27.11.2024 by l:00 PM to addressed to the Registrar, Sambalpur University be

eventually opened on the same day at 3:30 PM in the Oflice of the Registrar, Sambalpur University.

The details can be obtained from the OlC, Electrical Maintenance, Sambalpur University from